MIRACLES CENTRAL DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION   -   LU 14-176475 DZM
M I R A C L E S      C E N T R A L
DESIGN REVIEW
MIRACLES CENTRAL DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION   -   LU 14-176475 DZM
SHEET INDEX
TABLE OF CONTENTS
COVER: VIEW FROM SOUTHWEST
INDEX

•  UL 1598 listed for use in wet locations
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RDIC-42F9-BZ-BOC
  –  –  –
Series  Wattage/Source/Voltage  Finish   Options
SERIES
RDIC   Radius Compact
      Wallpack
WATTAGE/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
Pulse Start
70P8 70w PS Quad-Tap®
CFL1
42F82,3 42 CFL Quad-Tap®
42F92 42 CFL 120/277V
LED3,4
13LU-5K 13 LEDs 120-277V
  (BZ only)
FINISH
BZ Bronze
PL Platinum
OPTIONS
BOC2,3 0°C battery backup for CFL lamp provides 90 minutes
  backup power. Option only available on 42F9 version.
NOTE: Lamp included
1 CFL lamp is 4-pin, 3500K
2 42F9 is only listing with BOC option
3 Available in Bronze finish only
4 LED option is 1184 lumens; 23.3 input watts; 5000K color temperature
Cat.#
Job Type
Spaulding Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2014 SPAULDING LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.spauldinglighting.com   •  Printed in USA  CDR -SPEC 6/14
LOADIND AREA OVERHEAD DOOR WALL SCONCE AT SE STAIRWELL DOOR
C 62
10.01.2014